
Govemment of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Bangladesh Stationery Offi ce

Department of Printing & Publications
Ministry of Public Administration

Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka- I208, Bangladesh
www.bso.dpp.gov.bd

" e-GP Tender Notice"

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (htto://www.eprocure.gov.bd ) for
the Procurement of

SL
No.

Coods Description, Invitaiion Reference
No.: and Date

Tender/Proposal
Package No

Tender/Proposal
ID No.

Schedule/
Tend€r/Propos€l
Publication date

and Time

Tender/Proposal
Document last

selling/Downloading
date snd Time

Tender/Proposal
Closing &

Opening Date &
Time

0r Chromolux Card, Size:55.88
cmx7 | .12 cm (22" x28");
CSM:30015%
(As per schedule and guide sample )
Invitation Reference No:.05.85.

0000.009.04.063.24l6s,
D*e:15.02.2024.

BSO-53/23-24 9s2861
t9.02.2024

at l6:00
04.03.2024

at l7:00
05.03.2024

at l5:40

02 Book paper QP cream,
Size:50.80 cmx76.20 cm
(20"x30");GSM: 52t5%
(As per schedule and guide sample )
Invitation Reference No:.05.85.

0000.009.04.068.24168,
Date: 15.02.2024.

BSO-s6/23-24 952845
19.02.2024

at l6:00
04.03.2024

at l7:00
05.03.2024

at l4:30

eprocure.gov.bd).

2.2e2-a
Brenjon Cham ng

Deputy Director
Banglsdesh Stationery Oflice

Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.
Phone:02-226603937

E-mail: dd.bso@dpp.gov.bd

I

I

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and

no offline/trard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP

system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fee for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System portal have to

be deposited online through any e-GP registered bank's branches. Further information and

guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (hetpdesk@


